
JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: IV Subject: EVS  2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK: SCIENCE SUCCESS 

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 Lesson-1 Food – Our Basic Need 

 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 Lesson-1 Food – Our Basic Need 

 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 Lesson-1 Food – Our Basic Need 

 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 Lesson-2 Teeth and Digestive System 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 Lesson-2 Teeth and Digestive System 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 Lesson- 4 Matter 

 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 Lesson- 4 Matter 

 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Revision 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 Lesson-3 Clothes  ( Reading) 

 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 Lesson-5 Safety First 

 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 Lesson-5 Safety First 

 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 Lesson-5 Safety First 

Lesson- 6 Plants – The Producers 

 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 Lesson- 6 Plants – The Producers 

 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 Lesson- 6 Plants – The Producers 

 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 Revision 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 01.11.22-03.11.22 3 Lesson -7 Adaptation in Plants           ( Reading) 



 

6 

 

06.11.22-10.11.22 5 Lesson – 8 Reproduction in Animals 

 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 Lesson – 8 Reproduction in Animals 

 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 Lesson – 8 Reproduction in Animals 

Lesson – 9 Adaptation in Animals 

 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 Lesson – 9 Adaptation in Animals 

 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 Lesson – 9 Adaptation in Animals 

 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Lesson- 13 Green and Clean Earth  (Reading) 

 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Lesson- 10 Force, Work and energy 

 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 Lesson – 9 Adaptation in Animals 

 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Lesson- 13 Green and Clean Earth  (Reading) 

 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Lesson- 10 Force, Work and energy 

 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.1.23 4 Lesson- 10 Force, Work and energy 

 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Lesson-11 Air, Water  and Weather 

 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 Revision 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 Lesson-11 Air, Water  and Weather 

 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Lesson-11 Air, Water  and Weather 

Lesson 12 The Solar System 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 Lesson 12 The Solar System 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 Revision 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

Principal 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: 4 Subject: G. K.       2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 PAGE- 7 Solve the maze 

 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 PAGE- 8-9 Animal Kingdom 

 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 PAGE- 10 & 11Where in the world 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 PAGE -12 & 13All at sea 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 PAGE -14 & 15 Globetrotting 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 PAGE -16 &17 Lights! Camera! Action!  

 PAGE-18 Medically speaking 

 

 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 PAGE -19 Mighty mountains  

PAGE -20 Sports stars  

PAGE 21Word Game 

 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 REVISION 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 PAGE-22 Music to the ears 

PAGE--23 Famous firsts   

 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 PAGE-22&23 CONTINUE 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 PAGE-24&25 Mission Space    

 PAGE-29 Quiz Yourself-I  

 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 PAGE- 30 Machines at work 

PAGE-32&33 Great Emperors 

 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 PAGE-34&35 Politicians and leaders 

PAGE-36&37 Working for a cause 

 



25.09.22-29.09.22 5 REVISION 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 REVISION 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 PAGE-38&39 Famous lakes in India 

 

06.11.22-10.11.22 5 PAGE-40 Sobriquets 

PAGE-41 Insect-eating plants 

 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 PAGE -42 Riddles 

 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 PAGE-44 Word Game 

PAGE-45 Guess the game 

 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 PAGE-38&39 Famous lakes in India 

 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 PAGE-40 Sobriquets 

PAGE-41 Insect-eating plants 

 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 PAGE -42 Riddles 

 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 PAGE-44 Word Game 

PAGE-45 Guess the game 

 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 PAGE- 46&47 Animals and their habitats 

 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.12.22 6 PAGE-48&49 Festive spirit 

 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 PAGE-51 Quiz Yourself -2 

 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 PAGE-56 &57 Stars of the Business World 

 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

02.1.23-05.11.23 4 PAGE-58 Word Game 

PAGE-59 Flower power 

PAGE- 60&61 Plant Kingdom 

 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 PAGE-64 How our body works 

PAGE-65 Eating healthy 

 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 REVISION 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 



8 

 

9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 CONTINUE…… 

PAGE-64 How our body works 

PAGE-65 Eating healthy 

 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 PAGE-69 I fear 

PAGE-75 NET working 

 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 REVISION 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 REVISION 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: IV  Subject: KSS   2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 Chapter -1: The Physical Features and the Natural History 

of the State of Kuwait 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 Activity- 5 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 Activity- 8 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 Activity- 8 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 Activity- 10 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 Activity- 10 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5  Activity- 11 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Chapter-2: The Emergence of the State of Kuwait 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 Activity- 19 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 Activity- 20 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 Activity- 22 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 Activity- 24 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 Activity- 25 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 REVISION 

 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 REVISION 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 Activity- 28 

06.11.22-10.11.22 5 Activity- 30 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 Activity- 33 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 Chapter-3: The Kuwaiti Family-Past and Present. 



27.11.22-30.11.22 4 Activity- 35 

 

 

7 

01.12.22-08.11.22 6 Activity- 35 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Activity- 36 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Activity- 37 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.1.23 4 Activity- 38 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Activity- 40 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 Activity- 41 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 

9 

30.01.23-31.01.23 2 Activity- 43 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Activity- 44 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 Activity- 46 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 REVISION 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: 4   Subject:   Islamic Arabic    2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

 إيماني بالكتب السماوية  3 07.04.22 -05.04.22

 صيامي جنة  5 10.04.22-14.04.22

 المستحب في صيامي  4 18.04.22-21.04.22

 مراجعة عما سبق دراسته 5 24.04.22-28.04.22

 

 

 

2 

مكروهاً الصيام أتجنب  5 08.05.22-12.05.22  

 رحلة رسولي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم في الاسراء والمعراج  5 15.05.22-19.05.22

 مبايعة رسولي محمد صلى الله عليه وسلم في العقبة الصغرى  5 22.05.22-26.05.22

 استأذن بأدب /مراجعة للاختبار 2 29.05.22-30.05.22

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

 القرآن الكريم كلام الله تعالى 2 08.06.22-9.06.22

 حيائي من إيماني  4 28.08.22-31.08.22

 إيماني قوة  5 01.09.22-07.09.22

 اصلي التراويح/مراجعة  5 11.09.22-15.09.22

 أول سفير في الاسلام  5 18.09.22-22.09.22

 آداب الاستنجاء/مراجعة للإختبار 5 25.09.22-29.09.22

 
 

5 

 الاختبار النهائي  5 02.10.22-06.10.22

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

 حفظ الله تعالى القرآن الكريم من التحريف والضياع  3 01.11.22-03.11.22

 

الناس صحابة رسولي خير  5 06.11.22-10.04.22  

 أصل أرحامي  5 13.11.22-17.11.22

 زكاة أموالنا  5 20.11.22-24.11.22



 مراجعة على ماسبق  4 27.11.22-30.11.22

 

 

7 

 بيعة العقبة الكبرى  6 01.12.22-08.11.22

 تأدبي مع جيراني  5 11.12.22-15.12.22

والخاصةأحافظ على ممتلكاتي العامة  5 18.12.22-22.12.22  

 مراجعة للاختبار 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

 القرآن الكريم منهج حياة  4 02.1.23-05.11.23

 المعروف باب الخير 5 08.1.23-12.1.23

 زكاة فطرنا  5 15.1.23-19.1.23

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
عليه وسلم الى المدينة المنورة هجرة رسولي محمد صلى الله  2 30.01.23-31.01.23 9  

 

 

10 

 بناء رسولي صلى الله عليه وسلم أول مسجد في المدينة المنورة  7 01.02.23-09.02.23

 أعمر بيت الله تعالى  5 12.02.23-16.02.23

 الاختبار النهائي 4 20.02.23-23.02.23

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: 4      Subject: Islamic Studies (English)      2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK: ISLAMIC EDUCATION FOR GRADE 4 

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONA

L DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 PART-1 

Unit-1 L:1 The Books of the noble Prophets are in the 

state of distortion and loss 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 Unit-4 L:1 Al-Israa’ (Night Journey) and Al-Mir’aaj 

(Ascension) 

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 Unit-2 L:1 The Recording and the Compilation of the 

Holy Qur’an 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5 Unit-3 L:1 The Kinship 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 Unit-5 L:1 Desirable things in fasting 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 Unit-5 L:2 Undesirable things in fasting 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 Unit-5 L:3 At-Taraweeh Prayer 

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 Unit-6 L:1 The Manners of using toilet 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2 ACTIVITY 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4 Unit-1 L:2 The Holy Qur’an, the word of Almighty Allah 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 Same lesson 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 Unit-6 L:2 The Manners of the Mosque 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 Same lesson 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 REVISION OF UNIT-2 L-4 

 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 ACTIVITY 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 PART-2 

Unit-1 L:3 Preservation of the Holy Qur’an from the 

distortion and loss 



6 06.11.22-10.04.22 5 Unit-2 L:4 Studying of th Holy Qur’an by Jibree’l (AS) 

with the Prophet (SAW) 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 Unit-3 L:3 The Virtue of Fasting 

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 Unit-4 L:4 The migration from Makkah to Madinah and 

Patriotism 

27.11.22-01.12.22 5 Unit-5 L:4 The significance of Alms giving(Zakat) 

 

 

7 

04.12.22-08.12.22 5 ACTIVITY 

11.12.22-15.12.22 5 Unit-5 L:5 The People of Zakat 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 Unit-5 L:6 Zakat al-Fitr 

WINTER BREAK  

 

 

8 

 

02.1.23-05.11.23 4 Unit-1 L:4 The Holy Qur’an, A way of life 

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 Unit-2 L:3 Humility and fear when listening to the Holy 

Qur’an 

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 ACTIVITY 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

 
9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 ACTIVITY 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 Unit-3 L:4 The Division of Faith 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 Unit-6 L:3 The Manners of Neighbourhood 

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 Unit-6 L:4 Maintaining the Public Properties 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT 

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS 

Class: 4   Subject: C.C.A  2022-2023 

 
 REFERENCE BOOK:  

 

 

UNIT 

 

DURATION OF 

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS 

 

 

INSTRUCT

IONAL 

DAYS 

 

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS 

 

 

 

1 

 

05.04.22- 07.04.22 3 EXTEMPORE { INTRODUCTION} 

10.04.22-14.04.22 5 PRACTICE   

18.04.22-21.04.22 4 PRACTICE – 

24.04.22-28.04.22 5  COMPETITION { IN THE CLASS} 

 

 

 

2 

08.05.22-12.05.22 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

15.05.22-19.05.22 5 CALLIGRAPHY { INTRODUCTION} 

22.05.22-26.05.22 5 PRACTICE  

29.05.22-30.05.22 2 PRACTICE 

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22) 

3 

 

 

4 

08.06.22-9.06.22 2  COMPETITION { IN THE CLASS} 

28.08.22-31.08.22 4  COMPETION IN THE CLASS 

01.09.22-07.09.22 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

11.09.22-15.09.22 5 MASK MAKING { INTRODUCTION} 

18.09.22-22.09.22 5 PRACTICE 

25.09.22-29.09.22 5 PRACTICE 

 

5 

02.10.22-06.10.22 5 MASK MAKING COMPETITION IN THE CLASS 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22) 

 

 

6 

01.11.22-03.11.22 3 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

06.11.22-10.04.22 5 FANCY DRESS INTRODUCTION 

13.11.22-17.11.22 5 FANCY DRESS COMPETITION   

20.11.22-24.11.22 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

27.11.22-30.11.22 4 BEST,OUT OF WASTE  - INTRODUCTION 



11.12.22-15.12.22 5 PRACTICE IN THE CLASS 

18.12.22-22.12.22 5 BEST,OUT OF WASTE COMPETITION IN THE 

CLASS 

WINTER BREAK  

08.1.23-12.1.23 5 PRACTICE IN THE CLASS  

15.1.23-19.1.23 5 PRACTICE IN THE CLASS 

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23) 

  

9 30.01.23-31.01.23 2 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

 

 

10 

01.02.23-09.02.23 7 CARD MAKING COMPETITION IN THE CLASS 

12.02.23-16.02.23 5 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK  

20.02.23-23.02.23 4 ART AND ACTIVITY BOOK 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023) 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT  
COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS  

Class: _____lV_______ Subject: ___G:Arabic_________________2022-2023  

  

 :REFERENCE BOOK   مرحبا بالعربية المستوى الثاني الكتاب الثاني     

  

  

UNIT  

  

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF  

SYLLABUS  

  

  

INSTRUCT 

IONAL  

DAYS  

  

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS  

  

  

  

1  

  

 تدريبات و مراجع ة       3  07.04.22 -05.04.22

 مريم وأمها في السوق    5  10.04.22-14.04.22

 تدريبات ومهارا ت   4  18.04.22-21.04.22

 ماجد وبدر في النادي     5  24.04.22-28.04.22

  

  

  

2  

 تدريبات  ومهارا ت   5  08.05.22-12.05.22

 الحيوانات التي تعيش في المنزل    5  15.05.22-19.05.22

 تدريبات ومهارات    5  22.05.22-26.05.22

 مراجع ة   2  29.05.22-30.05.22

 PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22)  

3  

  

  

4  

 مراجعة المهارات  السابقة   2  08.06.22-9.06.22

 زيارة لمزرعة الجد     4  28.08.22-31.08.22

 تدريبات ومهارا ت   5  01.09.22-07.09.22

 الطيور الجارحة في الكويت     5  11.09.22-15.09.22

 تدريبات ومهارات    5  18.09.22-22.09.22



 الشرطة في الكويت   5  25.09.22-29.09.22

  

5  

 مراجعة    5  02.10.22-06.10.22

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22)  

  

  

6  

 رجل المرو ر    3  01.11.22-03.11.22

 تدريبات ومهارا ت   5  06.11.22-10.04.22

 من أين نعبر الشارع  ؟    5  13.11.22-17.11.22

 تدريبات ومهارات    5  20.11.22-24.11.22

 رحلة إلى البحرين     4  27.11.22-30.11.22

  

  

7  

 تدريبات ومهارات     6  01.12.22-08.11.22

 رحلة إلى جزيرة فيلك ا   5  11.12.22-15.12.22

 تدريبات ومهارات     5  18.12.22-22.12.22

WINTER BREAK   

  

  

8  

  

 أنشطة ومراجعة المهارات السابقة     4  02.1.23-05.11.23

 سالم في مكتب تذاكر الطيران     5  08.1.23-12.1.23

 ومهارا تتدريبات     5  15.1.23-19.1.23

PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23)  

 مراجع ة   2  30.01.23-31.01.23  9 

  

  

10  

 سالم في صالة السف ر    7  01.02.23-09.02.23

 تدريبات ومهارات    5  12.02.23-16.02.23

 مراجعة    4  20.02.23-23.02.23

 ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023)  

  

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT  

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS  

 CLASS-IV   SUBJECT  HINDI 2022-2023  

  

  
REFERENCE BOOK:   गुजंन पाठमाला-2 , गंुजन याकरण वाटका-2  

  

  

UNIT  

  

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF  

SYLLABUS  

  

  

INSTRUCT 

IONAL  

DAYS  

  

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS  

  

  

1  

  

05.04.22- 07.04.22  3  याकरण - वणमाला (  र ,  ंंजन और उनकी मा ंाएँ ) (पेज 5-7)  

पाठ-1  हमार भाषा (पजे -11)  

10.04.22-14.04.22  5  
पाठ  - 1  उपवन के फूल ( ककवता )+ अ यास  पुकं तका  

  

18.04.22-21.04.22  4  
याकरण - पाठ - 2   वण- और श द- (पेज  12-18)  

24.04.22-28.04.22  5  
पाठ - 2  पा डर नहं + अ यास  पुकं तका  

  

  

  

2  

08.05.22-12.05.22  5  याकरण -पाठ 3– नाम श द सं ंा   पेज (19-30), कंगनती (1-30)  

15.05.22-19.05.22  5  याकरण – पाठ-4  नाम की जगह  सवनाम  पेज (31-34), अपठत गदयांश    

  

22.05.22-26.05.22  5  पुनरावृकंत   

  

29.05.22-30.05.22  2  पुनरावृकंत   

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22)  

                                                        SUMMER BREAK  



3  

  

  

4  

08.06.22-9.06.22  2  याकरण  

28.08.22-31.08.22  4  पाठ - 4 - समय का मोल( कवता )  + अ यास कपु तका  

01.09.22-07.09.22  5  याकरण- अनु वार , अननु ंासक , दन  के नाम  

  

11.09.22-15.09.22  5  याकरण- पाठ-5  वशषे ण  पेज (35 TO 38), शरर के अगं  

  

18.09.22-22.09.22  5  पाठ  6   दधू  का रंग+अ यास कपु तका  

  

25.09.22-29.09.22  5  याकरण- च वणन , अनु छेद  (मेर माँ)  

  

5  

02.10.22-06.10.22  5  पुनरावृकंत   

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22)  

    

  

  

  
REFERENCE BOOK:   गुजंन पाठमाला-2 , गंुजन याकरण वाटका-2  

  

  

UNIT  

  

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF  

SYLLABUS  

  

  

INSTRUCT 

IONAL  

DAYS  

  

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS  

  

6  

01.11.22-03.11.22  3  याकरण- पाठ  6  या  पेज  (39-42), कंगनती (1-50)  

06.11.22-10.04.22  5  पाठ -8   आनदं ह आनदं + अ यास कपु तका  

13.11.22-17.11.22  5  याकरण- पाठ -7  वराम चहन (47-48) 

पाठ -8   श द भडं ंार पेज (49-58)  

20.11.22-24.11.22  5  पाठ -10  अनोखी चड़या + अ यास कपु तका  



27.11.22-30.11.22  4  याकरण- पाठ -11  महु ंावरे  (62to64)   

   

7  

01.12.22-08.12.22  6  पाठ - 12  दप से दप जलाओ  ( कवता ) + अ यास कपु तका  

11.12.22-15.12.22  5  याकरण- पठत गदयांश, च वणन, अनु छेद  

18.12.22-22.12.22  5  योहार के नाम, महन के नाम  

WINTER BREAK   

08.1.23-12.1.23  5  पाठ  - 11   पकनक+ अ यास कपु तक  

15.1.23-19.1.23  5  पुनरावृकंत  

PERIODIC  II  EXAM  (22.01.23-29.01.23)  

9  30.01.23-31.01.23  2  याकरण  

  

  

10  

01.02.23-09.02.23  7  पाठ -  15   सब से बढ़  कर हम + अ यास कपु तका    

12.02.23-16.02.23  5  
याकरण- (अपठत गदयांश, च वणन, अनु छेद )  

20.02.23-23.02.23  4  पुनरावृकंत   

   

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023)  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT.   

COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS (2022-2023)  

CLASS -  4            SUBJECT –  FRENCH      

UNITS  DURATION OF  

COMPLETION 

SYLLABUS  

INSTRUCTIONAL 

DAYS  

TOPICS/LESSONS DETAILS  

   

1  05.04.22 -07.04.22  4  

Leçon 0 : Un cou d’oeil sur la France 

Additional resources : Des images dans 

( blue book page 7 – 10 )  

 10.04.22 – 14.04.22  5  
Suite de la leçon : S’initer à la culture 

française  

18.04.22 – 22.04.22  5  

Leçon 1 : Voila le frère et la soeur de  

Manuel  -  lecture  

Grammaire : Les verbes en ( er )   

                    Les pronoms sujet  

Additional resources : Blue book page 

11 – 19  

24.04.22 – 28.04.22  5  

Suite ; Grammaire – Les articles définis   

Le corps humain  

   

2  

08.05.22 – 12.05.22  5  
Leçon 2 ; A la cafétéria  -  Lecture + 

Grammaire ; Le pluriel des noms  

15.05.22 – 19.05.22  4  

Suite de la leçon : Les verbes en (ir)  

Les articles indéfinis  

Additional resources ; Page 20 – 26   

( Blue book and white book )  

22.05.22 – 26.05.22  4  

Lecon 3 ; Mon pays la France  

Lecture + Grammaire ; Le féminin et le 

pluriel  

Additional resources : Blue book page 

27 - 39   



29.05.22 – 30.05.22  5  

Suite de la leçon  

Les adjectifs   

Work sheet : White book  

  
PERIODIC 1 EXAM  (30.05.22 – 07.06.22)  

3  

8.06.22 – 19.06.22  3  

Des exercices  

Additional resources ; Blue and white 

book  

 SUMMER BREAK   

   

4  

28.08.22 – 31.08.22  

  

5  

Lecon 4 : Les parents de Manuel  

Lecture + Demander l’indentité d’un 

objet ou d’une personne  

Donner des informations personnelles  

Additional resources ; Blue book page 

40 – 49  

01.09.22 – 07.09.22  5  

Suite de la leçon  

Grammaire : La négation  

Additional resources : blue book and  

 

   white book ( worksheet )  

11.09.22 – 15.09.22  5  

Suite : Conjugaison – Les verbes en ( 

ger ) – Les proffessions – Des 

exercises in the white book – 

Worksheet  

18.09.22 – 22.09.22  5  

Leçon 5 ; C’est Noel – Lecture  

Conjugaison – Les verbes en ( eter – 

eler – cer )  

Additional resources : blue book and 

white book page 50 – 59 Worksheet 

in blue book  

5  
25.09.22 – 29.09.22  5  

Suite de la leçon : La négation (suite) – 

Les expressions avec faire  

6  
02-10-22 – 06.10.22  1  

Des exercices in blue book Worksheet 

in white book  



HALF YEARLY EXAM (09.10.22  - 31.10.22)  

    

7  

01.11.22 – 03.11.22  3  

Leçon 6 : Allons à l’ecole  

Lecture + Grammaire  

Les prepositions  

Additional resources ; Blue book page 

60 – 68  

06.11.22 – 10.11.22  5  

Conjugaison ; Les verbes en ( re ) et 

irreguliers  

Blue book and white book  

Worksheet in blue book  

13.11.22 – 17.11.22  5  

Lecon 7 : Dans un grand magasin 

Lecture + Grammaire ; Les  

prépositions  

Additonal resources ; Blue book page 

69 – 77  

20.11.22 – 24.11.22  5  

Suite de la leçon   

Conjugaison : Les verbes irréguliers  

(suite)  

Les vêtements – l’interrogation  

Blue book and white book  

Worksheet in blue book  

 27.11.22 – 30.11.22  3  
Des exercices – application in white 

book  

  

8  

01.12.22 – 08.12.22  2  

Leçon 8 : Les repas – Lecture   

Conjugaison : Les verbes irréguliers  

Additional resources ; Blue book page 

78 – 86  

11.12.22 – 15.12.22  5  

Suite de la leçon : Grammaire – Les 

articles partitifs  

Les repas français  



18.12.22 – 22.12.22  5  

Des exercices in whitebook   

( Application : Demander et proposer  

des gouts et des préférences )  

WINTER BREAK   

  

9  

02.01.23 – 05.01.23  4  

Leçon 9 : Ma maison – lecture Lecture 

+ Décrire un lieu poser des questions 

personnelles  
Additional resources ; Blue book page 

87 – 95  

08.01.23 – 12.01.23  5  
Grammaire : Les adjectifs possessifs 

Des exercices in blue book  

 PERIODIC 2 EXAM  22.01.23 – 29.01.23  

  

10  

15.01.23 – 19.01.23  2  
Suite de la leçon – des exercices 

Blue book – white book  

30.01.23 – 31.01.23  2  
Application + Worksheet White 

book  

  

  

11  

01.02.23 – 09.02.23  3  

Leçon 10 : Une lettre de Rouen 

Lecture + Explication écrire une letter 

décrier une ville   

Additional resources : Blue book page 

96 – 107  

06.02.23 – 10.02.23  5  
Suite de la leçon  

Conjugaison : Les verbes irréguliers  

12.02.23 – 16.02.23  5  RÉVISION  

20.02.23 – 23.02.23  5  RÉVISION  

 ANNUAL EXAMINATION (MARCH 2023)  

  

     

    

   

 



JABRIYA INDIAN SCHOOL, KUWAIT  

   COURSE COMPLETION AND DIVISION OF SYLLABUS  

                         Class: IV                Subject: ENGLISH                      2022-2023  

  REFERENCE BOOK:   

  

  

UNIT  

  

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF 

SYLLABUS  
  

  

INSTRUCT 

IONAL  

DAYS  

  

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1  

  

05.04.22- 07.04.22  3  Dreamcatcher L -1 The BFG  

  

10.04.22-14.04.22  5  The Grammarite  L- 2 Sentences  

Worksheets on page no.9,10, 11,12, 13 & 14  

18.04.22-21.04.22  4  Dreamcatcher L-2 The Land of Counterpane  

  

  

24.04.22-28.04.22  5  The Grammarite  L -3.Nouns  

Worksheets on Proper noun, Common noun,  

Collective noun, Abstract noun, Compound noun & Number. 

Worksheet page no. 15,16,17,18,19 & 20  

  

  

  

2  

08.05.22-12.05.22  5  Reading Comprehension:  

Skylark Coursebook L-.3 The Magic Coins    

Page no.28, 29 & 30  

Skylark Workbook L- 3 The Magic Coins  

Page no. 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 & 21  

15.05.22-19.05.22  5  Dreamcatcher L-7 Tom Comes Home  

  



22.05.22-26.05.22  5  The Grammarite L-5 Pronouns  

Worksheets on page no.30,31,33 & 34  

29.05.22-30.05.22  2  Reading Comprehension:  

Skylark Coursebook L- 2 Uncle Ken  

Page no 21  

  

PERIODIC  I  EXAM  ( 30.05.22 – 07.06.22)  

3  

  

  

  

  

4  

  

  

  

08.06.22-9.06.22  2  Skylark Workbook L-2 Uncle Ken  

Page no. 11, 12, 13&14  

  

28.08.22-31.08.22  4  Reading Comprehension:  

Skylark Coursebook  

 L-8  Lucy Looks into a Wardrobe  

Page no. 65 & 66  

Skylark Workbook L-8 Lucy Looks into a Wardrobe 

Page no. 45 & 46  

01.09.22-07.09.22  5  Reading Comprehension:  

Skylark Coursebook  

L-6 Kindness Repaid in Gold Page 

no. 52.  

   Skylark Workbook  

 L-6 Kindness Repaid in Gold  

 Page no.33, 34, 36 & 37  

  

11.09.22-15.09.22  5  Dreamcatcher L-5 The Second Voyage of Sinbad the Sailor  

The Grammarite L-4 Adjectives  

Worksheets on page no.23,24,26,27,28  



  

18.09.22-22.09.22  5  The Grammarite L-6 Articles  

Worksheets on page no. 37, 38 & 39  

Skylark book Workbook page no. 53,54 ,55  

25.09.22-29.09.22  5  Reading Comprehension:  

Skylark Coursebook L-13 The March Wind  

Page no.103 &104  

Skylark Workbook L-13 The March Wind  

Page no. 73, 74 & 75  

  

 

  REFERENCE BOOK:   

  

  

UNIT  

  

DURATION OF  

COMPLETION OF  

SYLLABUS  

  

  

INSTRUCT 

IONAL  

DAYS  

  

TOPICS / LESSONS DETAILS  

  

5  

02.10.22-06.10.22  5  The Grammarite L-7 Verbs  

Worksheets on page no.42, 43 & 45  

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION ( 09.10.22- 31.10.22)  

  

  

6  

01.11.22-03.11.22  3  Dreamcatcher L-20 Earth Day  

06.11.22-10.04.22  5  The Grammarite L- 8 Tenses  

Worksheets on page no.50, 51, 52 & 53  

13.11.22-17.11.22  5  Dreamcatcher L-9 Ferdinand, the Bull  

  



20.11.22-24.11.22  5  The Grammarite L- 13 Conjunctions  

Worksheets page no. 75, 76, 77, 78 & 79  

27.11.22-30.11.22  4  The Grammarite L-10 Prepositions  

  

  

7  

01.12.22-08.12.22  6  The Grammarite Ls-9 Adverbs  

Worksheet page no. 54, 55, 56, 57 & 58  

11.12.22-15.12.22  5  Dreamcatcher L-13 Jalebies  

  

18.12.22-22.12.22  5  Dreamcatcher L-18 The One That Got Away  

  

  WINTER BREAK   

  

  

8  

  

02.1.23-05.1.23  4  Reading comprehension  

Skylark Cousebook L- 14.Corvus,the Intelligent Crow  

Page no. 113 & 114  

Skylark Workbook L-14 Corvus,the Intelligent Crow  

Page no. 77, 78 & 79  

  

08.1.23-12.1.23  5  Skylark Coursebook  L-11 Peter Breaks Through  

Page no. 97, 98 & 99  

15.1.23-19.1.23  5  Skylark Workbook  L-11 Peter Breaks Through Page 

no.63, 64, 65 & 66.  
Dreamcatcher L-19 In Father’s Presence  

  

 PERIODIC  II  EXAM ( (22.01.23-29.01.23)  

  

 

9  30.01.23-31.01.23  2  Cond……..   

Dreamcatcher L-19 In Father’s Presence  



  

  

10  

01.02.23-09.02.23  7  Dreamcatcher L-21 Salim’s Song 

The Grammarite L-Punctuation 

page no.69, 71, 72, 73 & 74  

  

12.02.23-16.02.23  5  REVISION  

20.02.23-23.02.23  4  REVISION  

 ANNUAL EXAMINATION  ( MARCH 2023)  

  

Principal  
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